
ITB No. 22-101581 DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING Bid Opening: 08/01/2023

ITB Name:
Juvenile Justice Center Canopy 
Installation BID TABULATION Price Schedule Opening: 08/08/2023

Agent: Kehinde Bodunrin

ITEM 

TOTAL BID:                

(State in words on the line above)           $401,905.00
                                (In Figure)                                                                          (In figure)

Witness Signature: 

Agent Signature: 

(State in words on the line above)                                        $443,832.19

Four hundred and forty three eight hundred and thirty two dollars and nineteen cents Four Hundred one Thousand Nine Hundred and Five dollars

Greenheart Construction Inc.
Price

$365,368

Company

BASE BID (Divisions 0-16)

Division Name

$399,448.97 

Price
Brad Construction Company II, LLC

Division 16 - Electrical $44,820.00 $0
Division 15 - Mechanical $ N/A                                       $0
Division 14 - Conveying Systems $ N/A                                       $0
Division 13 - Special Construction $ N/A                                       $17,536
Division 12 - Furnishings $ N/A                                       $0
Division 11- Equipment $ N/A                                       $0
Division 10 - Specialties $ Included above                                        $0
Division 9 - Finishes $11,952.00 $6,955
Division 8 - Doors and Windows $47,521.15 $79,144

$ Included above                                        $0

Division 7 - Thermal and Moisture Protection $ Included above                                        $0
Division 6 - Woods and Plastics $ N/A                                        $0

Division 0-1 Contract Re+B6:D13quirements/General Requirements $74,693.71 $104,149

Contingency At 10% for Items in Divisions 0-16 above $44,383.22 $36,537

Division 3 - Concrete $50,220.81 $12,696
Division 2 - Site Construction $52,290.00 $62,209

Division 5 - Metals $117,951.30 $82,679
Division 4 - Masonry

TOTAL BASE BID $443,832.19 $401,905
$90/cy                                        $1,796Unit Price No. 1- Unsuitable soils

Unit Price No. 4 - Asphalt $4.50/sf                                        $1,026

$80/cy                                        $1,013Unit Price No.2 - Fill Dirt
Unit Price No. 3 - Rock $200/cy                                        $893

Form Revised 03/01/18

mnbutler
Highlight

mnbutler
Highlight

mnbutler
Highlight


	Sheet2

